
CONTACT

2023 - 2024

-

-

2006

2008

2012

2019

2023

2024

2015

SHIV SHANKER SINGH

 House No 199 Sector F Jankipuram Lucknow
 7651865275
 shivrudra90@gmail.com

To enhance my professional skills, capabilities and knowledge in an organization
which recognizes the value of hard work and trusts me with responsibilities and
challenges.

BRANCH COMMERCIAL OFFICER
AMC INDIA DIRECT SELLING (MNC)

Marketing
SR SOLUTIONS

Field Executive
UPPCL

Kendriya vidyalaya Aliganj
High School
62

Kendriya Vidyalaya IIM
Intermediate
64

Lucknow University
B.COM

RMLAU
MASTER OF SOCIOLOGY
66

RMALU
MASTER OF COMMERCE
82

National Institute of Electronics & Information Technology
NIELIT O LEVEL COMPUTER DIPLOMA
C Grade

National Institute of Electronics & Information Technology
CCC
B Grade

I am a punctual and motivated individual who is able to work in a busy
environment and produce high standards of work.
I am a bright and receptive person, able to communicate well with people at all
levels.

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS


