CONTACT

## SHIV SHANKER SINGH

♀ House No 199 Sector F Jankipuram Lucknow

**\$** 7651865275

@ shivrudra90@gmail.com



OBJECTIVE ——	
	To enhance my professional skills, capabilities and knowledge in an organization which recognizes the value of hard work and trusts me with responsibilities and challenges.
EXPERIENCE —	
2023 - 2024	BRANCH COMMERCIAL OFFICER     AMC INDIA DIRECT SELLING (MNC)
-	Marketing     SR SOLUTIONS
-	Field Executive     UPPCL
EDUCATION ——	
2006	<ul> <li>Kendriya vidyalaya Aliganj</li> <li>High School</li> <li>62</li> </ul>
2008	<ul> <li>Kendriya Vidyalaya IIM</li> <li>Intermediate</li> <li>64</li> </ul>
2012	Lucknow University     B.COM
2019	• RMLAU MASTER OF SOCIOLOGY 66
2023	• RMALU MASTER OF COMMERCE 82
2024	<ul> <li>National Institute of Electronics &amp; Information Technology NIELIT O LEVEL COMPUTER DIPLOMA C Grade</li> </ul>
2015	<ul> <li>National Institute of Electronics &amp; Information Technology CCC B Grade</li> </ul>
SKILLS	
	<ul> <li>I am a punctual and motivated individual who is able to work in a busy environment and produce high standards of work.</li> <li>I am a bright and receptive person, able to communicate well with people at all levels.</li> </ul>